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1992 Solstice Mountain Run

Nancy
Shelley
Liz
Kjerstin
Debbie
Bridget
Pam
Ellyn
Camilla
Diane
Donna
Mona
Kristi
Stacie

Steve
Sam
Marten
Lance
Mel
Robert
Darin
Tom
Wiley
Bob
Steve
Doug
Duane
Bob
Bill
Robert
Robert
Bernie
Ron
David
Fred
Dave
Gary
Peter
Rod
Tom
Jay
Mike
Gino
Robert
Roger
Carl

Overall Results
Women

Pease
James
Butera
Lastufka
Mumma
Storm
Richter
Brown
Westin
Munson
Brechan
Melton
Powell
Mallette
Men
Buchanan
Young
Martensen
Kopsack
Strauch
Spurr
Marin
Corbin
Bland
Butera
Wallace
Spurr
Dudley
Thompson
Wamsganz
Brewster
Tedrick
Kitka
Laurin
Palmer
Moore
Watsjold
Snyder
Hopkins
Mumma
Hoosier
Seiger
Morava
Mendoza
Stanton
Stuckler
Bussier
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0:43:06
0:50:05
0:55:12
0:56:05
0:56:26
0:56:55
0:57:09
0:58:11
1:01:20
1:03:59
1:04:05
1:06:10
1:11:19
1:23:05

0:42:53
0:44:03
0:45:40
0:46:52
0:47:16
0:48:36
0:48:51
0:49:30
0:49:39
0:49:53
0:49:55
0:50:03
0:50:13
0:50:29
0:50:49
0:51:08
0:51:10
0:51:23
0:51:45
0:52:28
0:52:29
0:53:13
0:53:32
0:54:31
0:55:11
0:55:15
0:56:10
0:57:17
0:57:52
0:58:05
0:58:08
0:59:05



Women
1
Men
1
Women
1
Men
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1992 Solstice Mountain Run
Age Group Results

Age 14-17
Camilla
Age 14-17
Steve
Age 18-29
Kjerstin
Age 18-29
Marten
Lance
Wiley
Doug
Bob
Ron
Gary
Gino
Age 30-39
Nancy
Shelley
Liz
Debbie
Bridget
Pam
Age 30-39
Steve
Sam
Mel
Darin
Bob
Duane
Bill
Robert
Robert
Bernie
Peter
Jay
Mike
Roger
Carl
Tim
Jerry
Michael
Age 40-49
Ellyn
Diane
Donna
Mona
Kristi
Stacie
Age 40-49

Westin
Wallace
Lastufka

Martensen
Kopsack
Bland
Spurr
Thompson
Laurin
Snyder
Mendoza

Pease
James
Butera
Mumma
Storm
Richter

Buchanan
Young
Strauch
Marin
Butera
Dudley
Wamsganz
Brewster
Tedrick
Kitka
Hopkins
Seiger
Morava
Stuckler
Bussier
Tilman
Filligim
Havanel

Brown
Munson
Brechan
Melton
Powell
Mallette
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1:01:20

0:49:55

0:56:05

0:45:40
0:46:52
0:49:39
0:50:03
0:50:29
0:51:45
0:53:32
0:57:52

0:43:06
0:50:05
0:55:12
0:56:26
0:56:55
0:57:09

0:44:12
0:44:03
0:47:16
0:48:51
0:49:53
0:50:13
0:50:49
0:51:08
0:51:10
0:51:23
0:54:31
0:56:10
0:57:17
0:58:08
0:59:05
1:03:35
1:08:19
1:17:32

0:58:11
1:03:59
1:04:05
1:06:10
1:11:19
1:23:05
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Tom
David
Dave
Rod
Tom
Robert
Tyler
Wayne
Bob
John
Age 50-59
Robert
Fred
Al
Jim
Age 60-69
Heinrich
Paul
Age 70-79
George

Corbin
Palmer
Watsjold
Mumma
Hoosier
Stanton
Sweet
Mattingly
Hill

Neill

Spurr
Moore
Pedersen
Neill

Gruber
Mettle

Etsell
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0:49:30
0:52:28
0:53:13
0:55:11
0:55:15
0:58:05
0:59:12
1:00:33
1:12:08
1:22:29

0:48:36
0:52:29
1:03:51
1:10:25

1:00:25
1:02:12

1:20:07



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Tyler
Heinrich
Wayne
Paul
Tim

Al

Jerry
Jim
Bob
Michael
George
John

Sweet
Gruber
Mattingly
Mettle
Tilman
Pedersen
Filligim
Neill

Hill
Havanel
Etsell
Neill
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0:59:12
1:00:25
1:00:33
1:02:12
1:03:35
1:03:51
1:08:19
1:10:25
1:12:08
1:17:32
1:20:07
1:22:29



